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MANTORP PARK

Roadsport A + B
Result of Test

Varracet

Mantorp park 2017

MK Skandia

5 -7 May 2017
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Pos Nbr

Cls

Name

PIC Entrant

Car
CITY / Club

Laps

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

40

89

87

28

81

82

90

77

87

80

75

12

99

65

59

67

A

1 ToniBerggren (SWE)

Anders Edlund (SWE)

Erik Blixt (SWE)

Philip Carlson (SWE)

Bjorn Nyman

UIf Andersson (SWE)

Anders Traff (SWE)

Christoffer Waern (SWE)

Johan Hedstrom (SWE)

Gunnar Ostlund (SWE)

Bjorn Niklasson (SWE)

Petter Sangberg (SWE)

Torbjorn Isaksson (SWE)

Lars Olsson (SWE)

Olssons

Molle Robertsson (SWE)
Pdb Racing Team Sweden
UIf Warnberg (SWE)

Max Lindblom (SWE)

Rolf Dawidzon (SWE)

Corvette C5Z06
Karskoga
KMF

Westfield
Hollviken
MSCC

Mazda MX-5
Kumla
MX-5 RC

Mazda MX-5
Frillesés
SVKG

Caterham 7

SVKG

Mazda Mx5
Ugglam

FMK

Mazda MX-5
Enkdping
MX-5 RC
Mazda MX-5

Frillesés
SVKG

Mazda Miata
Linkdping
MX-5 RC
BMW M3

Karskoga
BMWCS

Mazda MX5
Satila
Kungsbacka MA
Mazda MX5

Bords
MX-5 RC

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Norrahammar
NMK

Mazda MX-5 Miata / Standard
Malsryd

Toarps MK

Mazda RX7

Uddevalla

MK T rophy

Mazda Miata
Nossebro
SVKG

Triumph TR2
Karlstad
KMF

MG GTS
Vejpbystrand
MSCC

9 1:26635

10 1:28.285

9 1:32213

9 1:32969

9 1:33968

9 1:35238

8 1:35638

9 1:36.238

9 1:36419

7 1:36428

8 1:37.394

9 1:38688

7 1:38816

9 1:38844

8 1:38899

9 1:40203

8 1:41023

8 1:41.348

9

9 1.650

7 5578

6 6.334

8 7.333

7 8.603

8 9.003

6 9603

9 22.098

3 -0.000

7 -0.000

6 40.881

5 2:46416

6 42.252

6 1:44876

3 1:21967

6 1:19.398

8 2:25990

1:26.668

1:28329

=

132455

=

:33.117

1:34648

=

35377

=

37524

1:36435

=

:36.836

=

:38204

1:37508

=

:38.713

=

139532

1:39.034

=

139697

1:41253

1:43.006

1:41.727

Fastest time : 1:26.635 inlagp 9 by nbr. 1 : Toni Berggren (Corv ette C5Z06)

Results and lap times : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 06-05-2017 - 09:44

Tadingsledare

Steward

Max Lundgren

Timekeeper

Hakan Junfors

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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MANTORP PARK

Roadsport A + B
Result of Test

Name

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant

Varracet

Mantorp park 2017

MK Skandia

Car

CITY / Club

5-7 May 2017

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Laps Fastest

In

Gap 2nd time

19 96 c

20 52 C 8

21 48 B 6

22 O C 10

23 83 C 12

13 Oskar Jakobsson (SWE)

Inge Johnson (SWE)

Jonas Jonsson (SWE)

Per Fosselius (SWE)

Bertil Thorsson (SWE)

Mazda Mx-5 2

Blentarp
MSCC

Mazda MX-5 9

Nossebro
SSK

Mk indy /active sprint 2

Norrkoping
LMS

Mazda MX-5 8

Lyc keby

1:42323

1:42546

1:45.166

1:45376

Karls krona MRK

Mazda MX-5 NB 4

Garsnas
MSCC

1:47.305

2

-0.000

125673

8.325

:15.702

-0.000

1:42555

1:45831

1:47953

Fastest time : 1:26.635 inlagp 9 by nbr. 1 : Toni Berggren (Corv ette C5Z06)

Results and lap times : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 06-05-2017 - 09:44

Tadingsledare

Max Lundgren

Steward

Hakan Junfors

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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